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SPORTS BOARD PUNJAB 

INTER TEHSIL DISTRICT  

CHAMPIONSHIPS (PHASE-I) 

 

Trials for Selection of Tehsil Teams 15-25 October, 2018 Tehsil Head Quarter 

 

SR. 

NO. 
DISCIPLINE (BOYS) PROPOSED DATES VENUE 

1 Athletics 22-23 November, 2018 District Head Quarter 

2 Badminton 24-25 November, 2018 District Head Quarter 

3 Cricket 26-30 November, 2018 District Head Quarter 

4 Football 01-04 December, 2018 District Head Quarter 

5 Kabaddi 05-07 December, 2018 District Head Quarter 

6 Table Tennis 08-09 December, 2018 District Head Quarter 

7 Volleyball 10-12 December, 2018 District Head Quarter 

8 Wrestling 13-14 December, 2018 District Head Quarter 

 

SR. 

NO. 
DISCIPLINE (GIRLS) PROPOSED DATES VENUE 

1 Athletics 22-23 November, 2018 District Head Quarter 

2 Badminton 24-25 November, 2018 District Head Quarter 

3 Handball 05-07 December, 2018 District Head Quarter 

4 Table Tennis 08-09 December, 2018 District Head Quarter 

5 Volleyball 10-12 December, 2018 District Head Quarter 



 

SPORTS BOARD PUNJAB 

INTER DISTRICT DIVISIONAL 

CHAMPIONSHIPS (PHASE-II) 

 

Trials for Selection of District Teams 16-21 December, 2018 District Head Quarter 

 

SR. 

NO. 
DISCIPLINE (BOYS) PROPOSED DATES VENUE 

1 Athletics  23-24 December, 2018  Divisional Head Quarter  

2 Badminton  25-26 December, 2018  Divisional Head Quarter  

3 Boxing  27-28 December, 2018  Divisional Head Quarter  

4 Basketball  29-31 December, 2018  Divisional Head Quarter  

5 Cricket  01-04 January, 2019  Divisional Head Quarter  

6 Football  06-10 January, 2019  Divisional Head Quarter  

7 Hockey  12-16 January, 2019  Divisional Head Quarter  

8 Kabaddi  18-20 January, 2019  Divisional Head Quarter  

9 Karate  22-23 January, 2019  Divisional Head Quarter  

10 Snooker  25-26 January, 2019  Divisional Head Quarter  

11 Squash  25-26 January, 2019  Divisional Head Quarter  

12 Handball 28-30 January, 2019  Divisional Head Quarter  

13 Table Tennis  01-02 February, 2019  Divisional Head Quarter  

14 Volleyball  04-06 February, 2019  Divisional Head Quarter  

15 Wrestling  08-09 February, 2019  Divisional Head Quarter  
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SR. 

NO. 
DISCIPLINE (GIRLS) PROPOSED DATES VENUE 

1 Athletics  23-24 December, 2018  Divisional Head Quarter  

2 Badminton  25-26 December, 2018  Divisional Head Quarter  

3 Basketball  29-31 December, 2018  Divisional Head Quarter  

4 Cricket  01-04 January, 2019  Divisional Head Quarter  

5 Football  06-10 January, 2019  Divisional Head Quarter  

6 Hockey  12-16 January, 2019  Divisional Head Quarter  

7 Karate  22-23 January, 2019  Divisional Head Quarter  

8 Table Tennis  01-02 February, 2019  Divisional Head Quarter  

9 Handball 07-09 February, 2019  Divisional Head Quarter  

10 Volleyball  04-06 February, 2019 Divisional Head Quarter  

 

  



 

SPORTS BOARD PUNJAB 

INTER DIVISION PUNJAB 

CHAMPIONSHIPS (PHASE-III) 

 

Trials for Selection of Divisional teams 20-31 March, 2019 Divisional Head Quarter 

 

SR. 

NO. 
DISCIPLINE (BOYS) PROPOSED DATES VENUE 

1 Athletics 02-03 April, 2019  NPSC, Lahore  

2 Archery 02-03 April, 2019  NPSC, Lahore 

3 Swimming  02-03 April, 2019  NPSC, Lahore  

4 Lawn Tennis 05-06 April, 2019  NPSC, Lahore  

5 Cycling  05-06 April, 2019 NPSC, Lahore  

6 Squash  05-07 April, 2019  NPSC, Lahore  

7 Rugby  09-11 April, 2019  NPSC, Lahore  

8 Table Tennis  13-14 April, 2019  NPSC, Lahore  

9 Weightlifting  13-14 April, 2019  NPSC, Lahore  

10 Basketball 16-18 April, 2019  NPSC, Lahore  

11 Kabaddi  16-18 April, 2019  NPSC, Lahore  

12 Volleyball  16-18 April, 2019  NPSC, Lahore  

13 Body Building  20-21 April, 2019  NPSC, Lahore 

14 Badminton  20-21 April, 2019  NPSC, Lahore 

15 Mat Wrestling  20-21 April, 2019  NPSC, Lahore  

16 Hockey  23-26 April, 2019 NPSC, Lahore  
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17 Cricket 28 April to 01 May, 2019  NPSC, Lahore  

18 Taekwondo  03-04 May, 2019  NPSC, Lahore 

19 Baseball 03-05 May, 2019  NPSC, Lahore 

20 Ju-Jitsu  07-08 May, 2019  NPSC, Lahore  

21 Rifle Shooting  07-08 May, 2019  NPSC, Lahore  

22 Handball 10-12 May, 2019  NPSC, Lahore  

23 Net Ball 10-12 May, 2019 NPSC, Lahore 

24 Football 10-13 May, 2019  NPSC, Lahore  

25 Kick Boxing  14-15 May, 2019  NPSC, Lahore  

26 Wushu  14-15 May, 2019  NPSC, Lahore  

27 Boxing  14-15 May, 2019  NPSC, Lahore 

28 Judo  14-15 May, 2019  NPSC, Lahore  

29 Karate  14-15 May, 2019 NPSC, Lahore  

30 Touch Ball 14-16 May, 2019 NPSC, Lahore  

31 Roller Sports 17-18 May, 2019  NPSC, Lahore  

32 Gymnastic  17-18 May, 2019  NPSC, Lahore  

33 Snooker  17-18 May, 2019  NPSC, Lahore 

34 Pentathlon  20-21 May, 2019  NPSC, Lahore  
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SR. 

NO. 
DISCIPLINE (GIRLS) PROPOSED DATES VENUE 

1 Archery 02-03 April, 2019 NPSC, Lahore 

2 Athletics 02-03 April, 2019 NPSC, Lahore 

3 Swimming 02-03 April, 2019 NPSC, Lahore 

4 Cycling 05-06 April, 2019 NPSC, Lahore 

5 Lawn Tennis 05-06 April, 2019 NPSC, Lahore 

6 Squash 05-07 April, 2019 NPSC, Lahore 

7 Table Tennis 13-14 April, 2019 NPSC, Lahore 

8 Basketball 16-18 April, 2019 NPSC, Lahore 

9 Badminton 20-21 April, 2019 NPSC, Lahore 

10 Hockey 23-26 April, 2019 NPSC, Lahore 

11 Volleyball 16-18 April, 2019 NPSC, Lahore 

12 Cricket 28 April to 01 May, 2019 NPSC, Lahore 

13 Taekwondo 03-04 May, 2019 NPSC, Lahore 

14 Ju-Jitsu 07-08 May, 2019 NPSC, Lahore 

15 Handball 10-12 May, 2019 NPSC, Lahore 

16 Netball 10-12 May, 2019 NPSC, Lahore 

17 Football 10-13 May, 2019 NPSC, Lahore 

18 Karate 14-15 May, 2019 NPSC, Lahore 

19 Judo 14-15 May, 2019 NPSC, Lahore 

20 Roller Sports 17-18 May, 2019 NPSC, Lahore 

21 Pentathlon 20-21 May, 2019 NPSC, Lahore 

 


